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2016 BSSA UK OPEN - NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND (MAY 20 - 22, 2016)

SCORE Name

100 FAULKNER, NEIL

100 OWEN, GEORGE
99 SUTTON, GREGORY
98 DORE, MICHAEL
98 MARSDEN, NICK
98 WRIGHT, T J
98 FALLON, PAUL
97 STANTON HOPE, PETER
97 CAIN, JON
97 LAKEY, CRAIG
97 DAVIES, MARK
97 GARDNER, CLIFFORD
96 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL
95 BURROW, STEVEN
95 BALES, HENRY
95 OWEN, CRAIG
95 SIMMONS, RAYMOND
95 MOATE, RICHARD
95 GRIFFITHS, TERRY
94 HOWE, DAVID
93 BALES, NATALIE
93 ROLSTONE, MICHAEL
93 FULFORD, STEPHEN
93 KENTON, PHILIP
93 DANIEL, LUKE
92 WILKIESON, STUART
92 WILSON, DEREK
92 BATCHELOR, JOHN T C
92 WOODS, DANIEL
90 LACKMAKER, DAVID
90 ROGERS, RAY
90 DANIEL, SIMON
88 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY
86 GREEN, ALISTAIR
85 GREEN, ELIZABETH
82 MAGEE, BERNARD
76 HILL, DAVID

99 MARSDEN, NICK

99 STANTON HOPE, PETER
99 FALLON, PAUL

99 OWEN, CRAIG

99 WRIGHT, T J

97 LAKEY, CRAIG

97 GARDNER, CLIFFORD
97 ROGERS, RAY

97 SUTTON, GREGORY
97 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL
97 BALES, HENRY

97 HOWE, DAVID

96 BALES, NATALIE

95 CAIN, JON

95 BARR, LOL

95 WILKIESON, STUART
94 DORE, MICHAEL

94 DANIEL, LUKE

93 LACKMAKER, DAVID
93 ROLSTONE, MICHAEL
93 MOULDING, GLENN
93 MOATE, RICHARD

92 WILSON, DEREK

92 HILL, DAVID

92 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY
91 BURROW, STEVEN
91 GRIFFITHS, TERRY
91 DAVIES, MARK

91 MAGEE, BERNARD
91 DANIEL, SIMON

90 GREEN, ALISTAIR

90 GREEN, ELIZABETH

NSSA Num CLASS

150544 AA
261055 A
165149 B
147300 AA
161450 AA
168484 A
165866 B
232427 AA
152278 AA
149236 AA
267312 A
167383 B
269442 B
231149 A
267314 A
255919 A
163184 B
170098 C
255354 C
270598 C
267313 A
225651 A
172441 C
225297 C
266870 D
147301 A
138896 B
149841 C
269444 C
131174 A
240615 B
266869 D
255920 B
169928 C
169926 D
130579 C
108009 D

161450 AA
232427 AA
165866 A
255919 A
168484 A
149236 AA
167383 A
240615 A
165149 A
269442 B
267314 B
270598 C
267313 A
152278 A
88495 B
147301 B
147300 AA
266870 C
131174 A
225651 A
244748 B
170098 C
138896 B
108009 C
255920 C
231149 A
255354 A
267312 B
130579 B
266869 D
169928 B
169926 C
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Title

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP
B FIRST

AA FIRST

AA SECOND

A FIRST

B SECOND

AA THIRD

A SECOND

B THIRD

A THIRD

C FIRST
C SECOND
C THIRD

D FIRST

D SECOND

D THIRD

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP
A FIRST

A SECOND

A THIRD

AA FIRST

B FIRST
B SECOND
C FIRST

B THIRD

AA SECOND
C SECOND

C THIRD

D FIRST

ConcTitle

SUB SEN CHAMPION
JUNIOR CHAMPION

SUB SEN RUNNER UP
SENIOR GROUP 1-1

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
SEN CHAMPION

SEN RUNNER UP

SENIOR GROUP 1-2

TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

SENIOR GROUP 1-3

LADY CHAMPION
2-MAN TEAM 1-2
VETERAN CHAMPION

JUNIOR RUNNER UP

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
2-MAN TEAM 2-2
SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

LADY RUNNER UP
2-MAN TEAM 2-2
VETERAN RUNNER UP

SUB SEN CHAMPION
SENIOR GROUP 1-1

SEN CHAMPION

SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
SEN RUNNER UP

TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
SUB SEN RUNNER UP

SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
SENIOR GROUP 1-2

LADY CHAMPION

TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
VETERAN CHAMPION

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
SENIOR GROUP 1-3
JUNIOR CHAMPION

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

VETERAN RUNNER UP
2-MAN TEAM 2-1

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

LADY RUNNER UP
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Gauge SCORE Name

20 Gauge 88 FULFORD, STEPHEN
87 OWEN, GEORGE

87 SIMMONS, RAYMOND
86 BATCHELOR, JOHN T C
84 KENTON, PHILIP

84 WOODS, DANIEL

81 LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE

100 MARSDEN, NICK
99 LAKEY, CRAIG
96 FALLON, PAUL
96 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL
96 OWEN, CRAIG
96 BALES, NATALIE
96 MOATE, RICHARD
95 DORE, MICHAEL
95 SUTTON, GREGORY
94 BURROW, STEVEN
94 OWEN, GEORGE
94 BALES, HENRY
94 DAVIES, MARK
93 FAULKNER, NEIL
93 CAIN, JON
92 LACKMAKER, DAVID
92 WRIGHT, T J
91 STANTON HOPE, PETER
91 GARDNER, CLIFFORD
91 MAGEE, BERNARD
91 SIMMONS, RAYMOND
90 ROLSTONE, MICHAEL
90 GRIFFITHS, TERRY
90 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY
90 WILKIESON, STUART
90 HOWE, DAVID
90 DANIEL, LUKE
89 ROGERS, RAY
89 GREEN, ELIZABETH
89 DANIEL, SIMON
86 KENTON, PHILIP
84 WILSON, DEREK
84 WOODS, DANIEL
83 GREEN, ALISTAIR
83 HILL, DAVID
81 BATCHELOR, JOHN T C
71 FULFORD, STEPHEN

28 Gauge

410 97 MARSDEN, NICK
97 CAIN, JON
96 ROLSTONE, MICHAEL
95 LAKEY, CRAIG
95 ROGERS, RAY
94 DORE, MICHAEL
94 MOULDING, GLENN
94 SUTTON, GREGORY
93 OWEN, CRAIG
93 STANTON HOPE, PETER
92 FALLON, PAUL
91 OWEN, GEORGE
91 WILSON, DEREK
90 BARR, LOL
90 WRIGHT, T J
90 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL
89 WILKIESON, STUART
89 GRIFFITHS, TERRY
88 GARDNER, CLIFFORD
87 MOATE, RICHARD
87 DANIEL, SIMON
85 GREEN, ALISTAIR
85 BALES, HENRY
82 HOWE, DAVID

NSSA Num CLASS

172441 D
261055 B
163184 B
149841 B
225297 C
269444 C
171566 D

161450 AA
149236 AA
165866 A
269442 B
255919 B
267313 C
170098 C
147300 AA
165149 AA
231149 A
261055 B
267314 B
267312 B
150544 AA
152278 B
131174 A
168484 B
232427 AA
167383 A
130579 B
163184 B
225651 A
255354 B
255920 B
147301 C
270598 C
266870 D
240615 A
169926 C
266869 D
225297 D
138896 C
269444 D
169928 B
108009 C
149841 D
172441 D

161450 AA
152278 B
225651 B
149236 AA
240615 B
147300 A
244748 B
165149 B
255919 A
232427 A
165866 A
261055 B
138896 C
88495 B
168484 B
269442 C
147301 B
255354 C
167383 C
170098 C
266869 D
169928 B
267314 C
270598 D
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D SECOND

D THIRD

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP
A FIRST

B FIRST

B SECOND

C FIRST

C SECOND

AA SECOND

A SECOND

B THIRD

AA THIRD

A THIRD

C THIRD

D FIRST

D SECOND
D THIRD

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP
B FIRST

AA FIRST

B SECOND

A FIRST

B THIRD

A SECOND

A THIRD

C FIRST

C SECOND

C THIRD

D FIRST

D SECOND

ConcTitle
VETERAN GROUP 1-1
JUNIOR RUNNER UP

SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

SUB SEN CHAMPION

TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
SUB SEN RUNNER UP
TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
SEN CHAMPION

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
SEN RUNNER UP

SENIOR GROUP 1-1
JUNIOR CHAMPION
SENIOR GROUP 1-2
VETERAN CHAMPION
SENIOR GROUP 1-3

SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle
410 81 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 B
81 DAVIES, MARK 267312 C
80 DANIEL, LUKE 266870 D D THIRD JUNIOR RUNNER UP
78 MAGEE, BERNARD 130579 C
78 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 D
75 BALES, NATALIE 267313 D LADY CHAMPION
74 KENTON, PHILIP 225297 D
73 SIMMONS, RAYMOND 163184 C
73 BATCHELOR, JOHN T C 149841 D SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
69 WOODS, DANIEL 269444 D
58 FULFORD, STEPHEN 172441 D VETERAN RUNNER UP
57 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 C LADY RUNNER UP
56 HILL, DAVID 108009 D VETERAN GROUP 1-1
Doubles 98 LAKEY, CRAIG 149236 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
97 CAIN, JON 152278 A OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
97 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN CHAMPION
97 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 AA AA SECOND SEN CHAMPION
96 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 A A FIRST SEN RUNNER UP
95 BRISTER, MARTIN 169916 A A SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-2
95 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 A A THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP
95 SIMMONS, RAYMOND 163184 B B FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-1
94 WRIGHT, T J 168484 A SENIOR GROUP 1-3
93 FALLON, PAUL 165866 B B SECOND
93 HARRIS, MICHAEL ROBERT 230957 B B THIRD
92 ROLSTONE, MICHAEL 225651 AA AA THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
92 GRIFFITHS, TERRY 255354 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
92 OWEN, GEORGE 261055 B JUNIOR CHAMPION
88 BARR, LOL 88495 A VETERAN CHAMPION
88 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL 269442 B SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
88 KENTON, PHILIP 225297 C C FIRST
87 WILSON, DEREK 138896 B
86 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 B SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
85 HOWE, DAVID 270598 B
84 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
83 WILKIESON, STUART 147301 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
83 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 B
83 WOODS, DANIEL 269444 D D FIRST
69 DANIEL, LUKE 266870 D D SECOND JUNIOR RUNNER UP
68 DANIEL, SIMON 266869 D D THIRD SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
61 MAIN, OLIVER D
HOA 394 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION
388 LAKEY, CRAIG 149236 AA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
385 FALLON, PAUL 165866 A A FIRST SEN RUNNER UP
385 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 A A SECOND
383 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
382 CAIN, JON 152278 A TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
381 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 A SEN CHAMPION
380 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 A SENIOR GROUP 1-1
379 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL 269442 B B FIRST SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
379 WRIGHT, T J 168484 B B SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-2
373 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 B B THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP
372 ROLSTONE, MICHAEL 225651 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
372 OWEN, GEORGE 261055 B JUNIOR CHAMPION
371 BALES, HENRY 267314 B TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
371 ROGERS, RAY 240615 B
371 MOATE, RICHARD 170098 C C FIRST
366 WILKIESON, STUART 147301 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
365 GRIFFITHS, TERRY 255354 C C SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
363 HOWE, DAVID 270598 C C THIRD
363 DAVIES, MARK 267312 C C FOURTH
361 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 B SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
360 BALES, NATALIE 267313 C LADY CHAMPION
359 WILSON, DEREK 138896 C SENIOR GROUP 1-3
357 DANIEL, LUKE 266870 D D FIRST JUNIOR RUNNER UP
357 DANIEL, SIMON 266869 D D SECOND SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
348 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 C
346 SIMMONS, RAYMOND 163184 C
344 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 B
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. R a o

342 MAGEE, BERNARD

337 KENTON, PHILIP

332 BATCHELOR, JOHN T C
329 WOODS, DANIEL

321 GREEN, ELIZABETH
310 FULFORD, STEPHEN
307 HILL, DAVID

491 MARSDEN, NICK

486 LAKEY, CRAIG

479 CAIN, JON

478 DORE, MICHAEL

478 FALLON, PAUL

476 STANTON HOPE, PETER
473 WRIGHT, T J

469 OWEN, CRAIG

468 GARDNER, CLIFFORD
467 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL
464 ROLSTONE, MICHAEL
464 OWEN, GEORGE

457 GRIFFITHS, TERRY

449 WILKIESON, STUART
448 HOWE, DAVID

446 WILSON, DEREK

444 BURROW, STEVEN

441 SIMMONS, RAYMOND
432 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY
426 DANIEL, LUKE

425 KENTON, PHILIP

425 DANIEL, SIMON

412 WOODS, DANIEL

A

A

130579 C
225297 D
149841 D
269444 D
169926 C
172441 D
108009 D

161450 AA
149236 AA
152278 A
147300 AA
165866 A
232427 A
168484 B
255919 B
167383 B
269442 B
225651 A
261055 B
255354 B
147301 B
270598 C
138896 C
231149 B
163184 B
255920 C
266870 D
225297 C
266869 D
269444 D

D THIRD

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP
A FIRST

AA FIRST

A SECOND

A THIRD

B FIRST

B SECOND

B THIRD

C FIRST
C SECOND

C THIRD

D FIRST

D SECOND
D THIRD

SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

LADY RUNNER UP
VETERAN CHAMPION
VETERAN RUNNER UP

SUB SEN CHAMPION

TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
SEN CHAMPION

SEN RUNNER UP

SENIOR GROUP 1-1
SENIOR GROUP 1-2

SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
SUB SEN RUNNER UP

SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
JUNIOR CHAMPION

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
SENIOR GROUP 1-3

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

JUNIOR RUNNER UP

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
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